2024-08-12 Elosimu 12.8.2024

7 poytdd, 14 paria. Jakoméadrd: 26. Keski: 156. Vertailu.

Lopputulos

Sija Pari Pisteet

1 10 196
2 14 195
3 5 175
4 7 175
5 12 167
6 13 160
7 2 158
8 6 158
9 1 156
10 9 151
11 3 127
12 4 126
13 8 124
14 11 116

SBL 0302 Salon Bridgekerho

%

62,8
62,5
56,1
56,1
53,5

51,3
50,6
50,6
50,0
48,4

40,7
40,4
39,7
37,2

Vert Nimi

[\

[\

Birger Salonen - Ensio Lehtinen
Lasse Hilska - Oula Wichmann
Tatiana Mylldri - Maria Mylldri
Martti Meronen - Arvo Priiméagi
Nikolai Kaplitsnoi - Pertti Partanen

Hermanni Hiuspié - Anna-Liisa Hiuspaé
Janne Holmgqyvist - Kimmo Kanerva
Velipekka Lukka - Henrik Laaksonen
Jyrki Happonen - Aki Saarela

Peter Soinu - Jari Hilska

Taisto Louhikoski - Timo Nurminen
Jaakko Salo - Merja Molsé

Kari Launis - Markku Juva

Janne Blomgqvist - Henri Virtanen

J-ID

1385 1184
1896 1487
1419 2891
1219 1382
1360 1370

2889 2918
1387 1386
1403 2837
1393 3373
2940 1883

2741 2433
2981 2839
1398 1900
2840 3301

Kerho

Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Turun Bk - Salon Bk
Porin Bk - Salon Bk
Salon Bk

Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Salon Bk

Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Salon Bk



